POS

1 131
2 26
3 51
4 103
5 114
6 161
7 83
8 68
9 39
10 116
11 49
12 42
13 93
14 86
15 15
16 113
17 140
18 45
19 2
20 146
21 78
22 119
23 62
24 127
25 110
26 47
27 118
28 145
29 44
30 132
31 125
32 92
33 59
34 27
35 136
36 72
37 36
38 63
39 57
40 38
41 158
42 150
43 139
44 109
45 10
46 24
47 4
48 160
49 76
50 77
51 25
52 138
53 56
54 162
55 122

PETT ATLETA
FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO MARIO

BIAZZETTI NICCOLO
BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO
ROSSI MATTIA

BONINO MATILDE
CHERIA SIMONE

ALFISI ENRICO

DI PALMA EMILIANO
CORTESE MAURIZIO
PELLE PATRICK

FURIA DANIELE
QUAGLINO GIOVANNI MATTEO
MOTTA LORENZO

MELIS GIULIO
SPADAFORA FEDERICA
VACCHIERO SALET RICCARDO
SERRA ANDREA

VAIROS LINO

ORLAREJ MARTINO
COSTANTIN PAOLO
COLOMBI MATTEO
ZUCCA RICCARDO
MARANGON LORENZO
CELLINI ENRICO
CRESTO PAOLO
UBERTALLI GIACOMO
BOCCHINO CLAUDIO
DEFRANCESCO ANDREA
MARINO PABLO
TOSETTO DAVIDE
SCILLA MAURIZIO
FERRANTINO MARCO
DONNO STEFANO
MARQUIS PATRICK
CORNIATI IRENE
GREMMO STEFANO
CIRELLA EMANUELE
BEATA ALBERTO
MOSCATELLO GIORGIO
MARTINETTO WALTER
ROJAS FERNANDO ANDRES
VITALE STEFANO
FABBRIS CORRADO
FLORIO FEDERICO
SAVIO ENRICO
BONFANTE GIOVANNI
BOGGIAN OSCAR
BOAGLIO MANUEL
MERSI ENRICO
PROSDOCIMO ALESSANDRO
MICHELETTI DAVIDE
SARDINO FEDERICO
MARCIANO ERIC
MONTAGNINI SIMONE
BOTTA PAOLO
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iRunning

7™ TRAIL DELLA DIGA 20K
Mongrando - 07/04/2024

GARA 20K

ANNO CAT
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..

1993
2001
1981
1984
2004
1990
1986
1980
1972
1979
1986
1980
1992
1992
1988
1983
1989
1977
1973
1966
1988
1984
1981
1985
1978
1987
1978
1966
1977
1992
1961
1989
1987
1981
1991
1966
1973
1973
1960
1974
1989
1995
1989
1980
1990
1978
1967
1981
1975
1978
1978
1986
1979
1981
1972

DISTANZA: 20000 METRI

99
99
99
99

F18..99

M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

F18..99

M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

F18..99

M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..

[=
=

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

e

COD
VC065
AO003
VC048
CNO052
CNO16
VC002
RUNCARD
VC012
VC048
VCO053
BO581
VC048
VCO053
VCO053
AO013
A140466
VC065
AO013
TO059
NO023
VC065
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
VCO053
TO088
VC048
VC053
VCO068
VC048
VCO070
VC068
VC048
PV850
AO003
VC065
VCO008
VCO053
A140019
VC048
VCO008
RUNCARD
VCO053
VC012
VCO064
VCO053
VC008
VC020
RUNCARD
VCO008
VC008
VC008
A140466
VC048
VC049
VC066

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL SPORTIFICATION

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. CC GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO

FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT
FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

RISULTATO
01.21.15
01.24.11
01.25.57
01.31.12
01.33.22
01.33.23
01.35.54
01.37.09
01.37.49
01.38.05
01.38.55
01.40.05
01.40.11
01.40.51
01.40.59
01.41.04
01.43.40
01.43.46
01.44.20
01.44.21
01.45.22
01.45.37
01.45.46
01.45.54
01.45.56
01.46.24
01.46.28
01.48.38
01.48.39
01.48.55
01.48.55
01.49.12
01.49.20
01.49.33
01.49.37
01.49.40
01.50.46
01.50.55
01.51.17
01.51.23
01.51.27
01.51.28
01.52.19
01.52.45
01.52.47
01.52.48
01.53.08
01.53.10
01.53.27
01.54.09
01.55.04
01.55.09
01.55.50
01.56.37
01.56.49
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56 96 POLETTO RICCARDO 1974 M18.99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.56.55
57 141 TRIVERO SANDRO 1967 M18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.57.14
58 153 CARABALONA ALBERTO 1985 M18.99 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.57.27
59 168 BONURA SALVATORE 1977 M18.99 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.58.06
60 142 ZACCHI MARCO 1965 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.58.24
61 170 DALLE RIVE STEFANO 1987 M18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.59.15
62 126 LANZOTTI GIANCARLO 1977 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.22
63 5 ZIFIGLIO ALESSANDRO 1976 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.59.27
64 99 PICCOLINI NICOLA 1971 M18.99 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.59.38
65 71 GIULIANI MARCO 1981 M18..99 MI020 FIDAL ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM 01.59.39
66 73 SORRENTINO MARIA FRANCESCA 1986 F18.99 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.59.39
67 100 BIANCONI ANDREA 1991 M18..99 VCO068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.59.45
68 120 SPENNACCHIO ANTONIO 1967 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.59.49
69 52 ZOCCALI GIOVANNI 1961 M18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.59.54
70 165 LAHRICH MOUHCINE 1992 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.00.05
71 17 POLICANTE FEDERICA 1980 F18.99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.00.16
72 111 ACQUADRO PACERA MARGHERITA 2001 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.00.23
73 166 BOGGIANI ANDREA 1990 M18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.00.40
74 121 RAMELLA BAGNERI MIRKO 1967 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.00.43
75 3 MASCHIETTO MATTEO 1990 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.11
76 155 BOVET GIORGIO 1975 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.02.11
77 14 SCAGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE 1969 M18..99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.02.44
78 128 CORRADINI MORGAN 1965 M18..99 VCO068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.02.46
79 46 MASSERANO STEFANO 1968 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.02.55
80 22 SASSO DIEGO 1973 M18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.02.57
81 163 CASTALDO GENNARO 1968 M18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.02.58
82 40 ABBIATI ANDREA 1970 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.02.59
83 85 AVANZI CINZIA 1974 F18.99 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 02.03.31
84 20 RONDINELLI ANTONIO 1972 M18.99 VA608 FIDAL RUNNER VARESE 02.03.32
85 133 MUSANO NICOLA 1974 M18..99 VCO071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 02.03.33
86 108 SANTI AMANTINI VALENTINO 1963 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.06
87 88 FANGAZIO MASSIMO 1972 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.08
88 134 BOCCHINO MICHELE 1981 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.11
89 156 MOZZONE GIOVANNI 1968 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.46
90 82 FERRARI SIMONE 1976 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.05.22
91 60 LONGO FRANCO 1962 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.05.31
92 16 BRAHINGER CHRISTIAN 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.06.12
93 137 BRERA MOLINARO ROSALBA 1965 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.06.19
94 87 VALMAGGIA CRISTINA 1993 F18..99 TN126 FIDAL U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO 02.06.42
95 31 CHERCHI FABRIZIO 1962 M18..99 VCO002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 02.06.53
96 117 CASULA PIERO 1971 M18.99 VCO067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 02.06.58
97 115 MELLO GRAND ALBERTO 1969 M18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.07.01
98 50 BOCCHINO SILVIO 1982 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.04
99 75 OSILIERO VALENTINO 1962 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.07.06
100 34 BENATTI MONICA 1976 F18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.13
101 154 MANGIARDI FRANCESCANTONIO 1979 M18.99 AO0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 02.07.41
102 23 RICCI DANIELE 1963 M18..99 GEO055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 02.08.06
103 18 CASTALDELLI ALEX 1978 M18..99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.08.15
104 148 OSELLO GIANDOMENICO 1977 M18..99 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.08.37
105 149 ZUCCA POL ROBERTO 1986 M18..99 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 02.08.40
106 164 LOVISON ALBERTO 1960 M18..99 VCO066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 02.08.52
107 89 CANOVA FIORENZO 1975 M18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.09.41
108 102 CANOVA ALBERTO 1969 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.09.43
109 101 CANOVA NICOLAS 2005 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.09.44
110 58 NAVANZINO BENEDETTA 1988 F18..99 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 02.10.36
111 81 LANZA GIUSEPPE 1953 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.10.46
112 144 TONELLO ANDREA 1987 M18..99 MI895 FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 02.11.15
113 35 TRAVOSTINO LUCA 1985 M18..99 VCO069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 02.11.18
114 55 COSTA BOSCHETTO SUSI 1981 F18..99 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.11.43
115 32 BLOTTA EGIDIO 1982 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.12.07
116 84 GERBONI FRANCINA 1967 F18.99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.12.20
117 90 TURINO PAOLO 1975 M18..99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 02.12.43
[=] e []
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

79
30

98
11
69
169
48
41
105
67

243
97
112
43
70
107
124
135
80
91
151
167

53
147
21
19
74
159
104
13
123
61
64
65
152
157
66
37
129
130
28
95
106
143
12
54
9
29
33
94

Totale atleti: 170

BECCARIA PAOLA
FRANCESCHIN JGOR

DE STEFANO MARCO
BRUSASCA CLEMENTE
POMA STEFANO

NEGRO MARCO

FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE
ZORZI ALFREDO

DA ROIT DANIELE
BAGOZZI PAOLO
BOSCARDIN GIORGIA
ACQUADRO GIACOMO
BANDIERA DOMENICO
CURLETTI DANILO CARLO
VAUDANO ANDREA

DE GASPARI PAMELA
BOLLO FEDERICO
CIANINI ELENA
DALMASSO FEDERICO
GRASSI ALESSANDRA
BIANCO GIUSEPPE
PISTONO PAOLO
GIACONE MICHELE
VITYUK RODIKA
RIVOTELLA ERIKA
PITACCOLO DANIELA
BLOISE CARMELO
BORRI TIZIANA

MORITA TATSUYA
BRESCIANINI DAVIDE LUIGI
STROE IOANA ANDREEA
BENZI MARTA
MOSCAROLA CATERINA
GRASSI CARLO MARIA
BACCHI ROBERTA
MIGLIO GUIDO
MIOTELLO ELENA
AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA
SCHIERA LUCA
BOZZONETTI DANIELE
CALDAN ROBERTO
COSSAR MATTEO
D'AMICO SIMONA
BISSON LAURA
PICCHIANTI VIOLA
PASTORELLI LUCA
PAGLIARA ALESSIA
RAIMONDI MICHAEL ANDREA
ROSSI GRAZIANO

DANI SIMONE
DELCONTE SABRINA
FIORE ERNESTO
SQUICCIARINI ANDREA

iRunning

1973
1978
1972
1964
1986
1962
1978
1962
1966
1977
1980
2003
1972
1977
1970
1982
1961
1967
1995
1966
1966
1979
1953
1977
1992
1976
1962
1971
1974
1980
1980
1966
1992
1962
1976
1976
1977
1960
1978
1966
1962
1975
1995
1979
1984
1976
1990
1991
1965
1985
1978
2002
1987

F18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
F18..99
F18..99
F18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
M18..99
F18..99
F18..99
F18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
F18..99
F18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
F18..99
F18..99
F18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
M18..99
M18..99
F18..99
M18..99
M18..99

NOO037
VC072
RUNCARD
VCO053
VCO053
VC068
TO224
A090375
VCO053
BO545
BO545
RUNCARD
VCO069
ATO001
VC067
VC048
VCO067
VC008
VCO053
VC068
A090388
VC012
TO155
VC048
CSEN-003
VC048
VCO053
VC048
VCO068
MI851
VC002
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
VA834
VC048
VC008
VCO008
TO155
C0920
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
VC068
VC068
VCO067
VCO067
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
VC048
RUNCARD
VC072
A140030
D070201

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

2 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
3 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

4 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

5 VCO068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

6 VvC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

WWwW.irunning.it

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 02.14.36
FIDAL | SENTIERI DEI GATTI 02.14.37
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.15.01
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.15.23
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.16.10
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.16.17
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.16.20
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 02.16.51
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.17.04
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 02.17.29
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 02.18.16
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.18.24
FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 02.19.06
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 02.19.20
FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 02.19.25
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.19.44
FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 02.20.24
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.21.38
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.22.01
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.22.36
UISP NORD OVEST ASD 02.24.32
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.24.58
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.25.15
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.25.27
CSEN - AMRON ASD 02.25.41
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.26.32
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.26.46
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.27.50
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.28.02
FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 02.30.16
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 02.30.37
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.30.40
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.33.34
FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD 02.33.47
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.34.19
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.34.43
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.34.43
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.35.06
FIDAL LIETO COLLE ASD 02.35.53
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.40.27
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.40.27
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.40.39
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.42.14
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.42.15
FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 02.48.54
FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 02.48.54
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.54.49
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.54.49
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.56.48
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
FIDAL | SENTIERI DEI GATTI -
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -
UISP A.S.D. G.P. GARLASCHESE -

NUMERO ATLETI

30

28

18

12

9

5
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7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

VCO067
VC065
AO003
TO155
VC002
VC066
A140466
AO013
BO545
PVv847
TO088
VC069
VCO072

A090375
A090388
A140019
A140030
A140358
A140476
AO028
ATO001
BO581
CNO16
CNO052
C0920
CSEN-003
D070201
GEO055
MI1020
MI851
MI1895
NOO023
NOO037
PV410
PV850
TN126
TO059
TO224
VAG08
VA834
VC020
VC049
VC064
VCO070
VCO071

Totale atleti: 170
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FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD
FIDAL | SENTIERI DEI GATTI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP NORD OVEST ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL A.S.D. CC GIUSEPPE CAVAGNERO
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL SPORTIFICATION

FIDAL LIETO COLLE ASD

CSEN - AMRON ASD

UISP A.S.D. G.P. GARLASCHESE

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

FIDAL ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO

FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE

FIDAL U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL RUNNER VARESE

FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA

FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.

FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD
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